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Timing by Innotex SAECA - SHAH ALAM ATHLETICS RELAYS CHALLENGE 2024
ARENA STADIUM, UNIVERSITI MALAYA Power by IGIS

210 - 400m L16 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0011 MUHD DANISH ZAFRAN MUHD IZWADI
YUSMAN PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 58.87   q

2 0250 THAQIF HAIRUDDIN MRSM SAS 59.18   q

3 0096 VESHAL A/L KAJAPATHY KAJAPATHY KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 1:01.21  

4 0113 ARIA PUTRA ISKANDAR MOHD SHAZLAN KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 1:03.45  

5 0276 GOH PUT KIAT JAC TEAM 1:14.41  

- 0158 MUHAMAD SYAKIR SSN PERAK DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0045 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR ARSYAD SSN PERAK 56.30   q

2 0085 DHARSHAN TAN SISUBALAN MBPJ 57.77   q

3 0114 MUHAMMAD SYABIL SHAHNIZAM KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 1:03.78  

4 0272 SOR HAN THEN JAC TEAM 1:04.98  

5 0275 LIM WOEI BOON JAC TEAM 1:10.58  

- 0155 AHMAD AFIF ROMZI RBBAC DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0084 KAVEESHAN LI HUI FANG MBPJ 55.19   q

2 0139 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AZRI SSMP TCQ 56.25   q

3 0083 SAMUEL RUBEN KALU MBPJ 56.35   q

4 0122 HASDEV SINGH KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 1:00.82   q

5 0274 LAW YI HEEN JAC TEAM 1:01.95  

6 0273 NG HAO YANG JAC TEAM 1:08.03  



RESULTS

2 / 2

Timing by Innotex SAECA - SHAH ALAM ATHLETICS RELAYS CHALLENGE 2024
ARENA STADIUM, UNIVERSITI MALAYA Power by IGIS

400m L16
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0096 VESHAL A/L KAJAPATHY KAJAPATHY KELAB
OLAHRAGA M5 1:01.21

2 3 0274 LAW YI HEEN JAC TEAM 1:01.95

3 3 0273 NG HAO YANG JAC TEAM 1:08.03

4 3 0139 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AZRI SSMP TCQ 56.25 q

5 3 0122 HASDEV SINGH KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC 1:00.82 q

6 3 0084 KAVEESHAN LI HUI FANG MBPJ 55.19 q

7 3 0083 SAMUEL RUBEN KALU MBPJ 56.35 q

8 2 0275 LIM WOEI BOON JAC TEAM 1:10.58

9 2 0272 SOR HAN THEN JAC TEAM 1:04.98

10 2 0114 MUHAMMAD SYABIL SHAHNIZAM KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC 1:03.78

11 2 0085 DHARSHAN TAN SISUBALAN MBPJ 57.77 q

12 2 0045 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR ARSYAD SSN PERAK 56.30 q

13 1 0276 GOH PUT KIAT JAC TEAM 1:14.41

14 1 0250 THAQIF HAIRUDDIN MRSM SAS 59.18 q

15 1 0113 ARIA PUTRA ISKANDAR MOHD SHAZLAN KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC 1:03.45

16 1 0011 MUHD DANISH ZAFRAN MUHD IZWADI YUSMAN PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR 58.87 q

- 2 0155 AHMAD AFIF ROMZI RBBAC DNS

- 1 0158 MUHAMAD SYAKIR SSN PERAK DNS


